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20210802 @ 2038 | 27.6 | +27.6

20210804 @ 2142 | 222.9 | +195.3

20210805 @ 2121 | 381.6 | +158.6

20210807 @ 0046 | 494.1 | +112.5

20210807 @ 2140 | 648.0 | +153.9

20210808 @ 2010 | 868.4 | +220.4

20210809 @ 2041 | 1053.9 | +185.5

20210810 @ 2108 | 1281.3 | +227.4

20210811 @ 2058 | 2203.9 | +922.6

Rough Patch Complex - 7,778 ac. 08/11/2021 @ 2058


